
Kid Ray S 26.65 22.80 21.07 21.30 20.13 12.00 123.951 1

Whiskey Mac S 21.62 22.56 26.47 26.34 17.44 13.29 127.722 2

Doc Kemm ES 24.27 27.92 39.50 24.12 17.49 18.12 151.423 1

Dash Caliber SL 28.77 31.55 26.44 24.99 23.44 19.82 155.014 1

Palmetto Jack ES 29.50 34.05 28.08 37.14 23.26 18.64 170.675 2

Black Mike FCD 30.23 32.93 30.28 29.92 23.11 24.63 171.106 1

Short Round LS 32.55 31.24 28.64 30.03 37.41 22.33 182.207 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 39.98 33.60 28.12 29.55 28.55 30.29 190.098 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 37.78 44.76 41.29 31.91 23.90 20.11 199.759 3

Candice B Real LS 31.70 48.95 39.21 40.77 22.94 21.36 204.9310 2

Jesse Evans ES 38.68 31.64 49.49 42.63 31.42 22.06 215.9211 4

Geechee Gunfighters 
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Match Final Overall Results Main Match 
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Final Results by Category

Category: Elder Statesman
Doc Kemm 24.27 27.92 39.50 24.12 17.49 18.12 151.421 3

Palmetto Jack 29.50 34.05 28.08 37.14 23.26 18.64 170.672 5

Carolina Gray Dawg 37.78 44.76 41.29 31.91 23.90 20.11 199.753 9

Jesse Evans 38.68 31.64 49.49 42.63 31.42 22.06 215.924 11

Category: Ladies Senior
Short Round 32.55 31.24 28.64 30.03 37.41 22.33 182.201 7

Candice B Real 31.70 48.95 39.21 40.77 22.94 21.36 204.932 10

Category: Senior
Kid Ray 26.65 22.80 21.07 21.30 20.13 12.00 123.951 1

Whiskey Mac 21.62 22.56 26.47 26.34 17.44 13.29 127.722 2

Category: Silver Senior
Dash Caliber 28.77 31.55 26.44 24.99 23.44 19.82 155.011 4

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Black Mike 30.23 32.93 30.28 29.92 23.11 24.63 171.101 6

Category: Wrangler
Two Fingers Kurt 39.98 33.60 28.12 29.55 28.55 30.29 190.091 8



Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place

Palmetto Jack5 29.50
Dash Caliber4 28.77
Kid Ray3 26.65
Doc Kemm2 24.27
Whiskey Mac1 21.62

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 31.55
Short Roumd4 31.24
Doc Kemm3 27.92
Kid Ray2 22.80
Whiskey Mac1 22.56

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt5 28.12
Palmetto Jack4 28.08
Whiskey Mac3 26.47
Dash Caliber2 26.44
Kid Ray1 21.07

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt5 29.55
Whiskey Mac4 26.34
Dash Caliber3 24.99
Doc Kemm2 24.12
Kid Ray1 21.30

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Black Mike5 23.11
Candice B Real4 22.94
Kid Ray3 20.13
Doc Kemm2 17.49
Whiskey Mac1 17.44

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 19.82
Palmetto Jack4 18.64
Doc Kemm3 18.12
Whiskey Mac2 13.29
Kid Ray1 12.00

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Frontier Cartridge Duelis Black Mike

Senior Kid Ray

Ladies Senior Short Round

Wrangler Two Fingers Kurt



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Kid Ray S 123.95 26.65 0 0 0 0 26.65 22.80 0 0 0 0 22.80 21.07 0 0 0 0 21.07 21.30 0 0 0 0 21.30 20.13 0 0 0 0 20.13 12.00 0 0 0 0 12.00

2 Whiskey Mac S 127.72 21.62 0 0 0 0 21.62 22.56 0 0 0 0 22.56 21.47 1 0 0 0 26.47 26.34 0 0 0 0 26.34 17.44 0 0 0 0 17.44 13.29 0 0 0 0 13.29

3 Doc Kemm ES 151.42 24.27 0 0 0 0 24.27 27.92 0 0 0 0 27.92 34.50 1 0 0 0 39.50 24.12 0 0 0 0 24.12 17.49 0 0 0 0 17.49 18.12 0 0 0 0 18.12

4 Dash Caliber SL 155.01 28.77 0 0 0 0 28.77 26.55 1 0 0 0 31.55 26.44 0 0 0 0 26.44 24.99 0 0 0 0 24.99 18.44 1 0 0 0 23.44 19.82 0 0 0 0 19.82

5 Palmetto Jack ES 170.67 29.50 0 0 0 0 29.50 34.05 0 0 0 0 34.05 28.08 0 0 0 0 28.08 32.14 1 0 0 0 37.14 23.26 0 0 0 0 23.26 18.64 0 0 0 0 18.64

6 Black Mike FCD 171.10 30.23 0 0 0 0 30.23 32.93 0 0 0 0 32.93 30.28 0 0 0 0 30.28 29.92 0 0 0 0 29.92 23.11 0 0 0 0 23.11 24.63 0 0 0 0 24.63

7 Short Roumd LS 182.20 32.55 0 0 0 0 32.55 31.24 0 0 0 0 31.24 28.64 0 0 0 0 28.64 30.03 0 0 0 0 30.03 37.41 0 0 0 0 37.41 22.33 0 0 0 0 22.33

8 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 190.09 39.98 0 0 0 0 39.98 33.60 0 0 0 0 33.60 28.12 0 0 0 0 28.12 29.55 0 0 0 0 29.55 28.55 0 0 0 0 28.55 30.29 0 0 0 0 30.29

9 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 199.75 37.78 0 0 0 0 37.78 44.76 0 0 0 0 44.76 36.29 1 0 0 0 41.29 31.91 0 0 0 0 31.91 23.90 0 0 0 0 23.90 20.11 0 0 0 0 20.11

10 Candice B Real LS 204.93 31.70 0 0 0 0 31.70 43.95 1 0 0 0 48.95 34.21 1 0 0 0 39.21 35.77 1 0 0 0 40.77 22.94 0 0 0 0 22.94 21.36 0 0 0 0 21.36

11 Jesse Evans ES 215.92 38.68 0 0 0 0 38.68 31.64 0 0 0 0 31.64 39.49 2 0 0 0 49.49 42.63 0 0 0 0 42.63 31.42 0 0 0 0 31.42 22.06 0 0 0 0 22.06

14 Keystone Kid SL 490.67 47.93 2 0 0 0 57.93 41.37 0 0 0 0 41.37 43.25 0 1 0 0 53.25 38.12 0 0 0 0 38.12 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00

14 Pick Ax Pete GP 816.25 95.96 4 0 0 0 115.96 85.29 3 0 0 0 100.29 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00

14 Sue Render L49 525.77 24.82 0 0 0 0 24.82 24.73 0 0 0 0 24.73 21.22 1 0 0 0 26.22 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00


